AGRI HXP
Plate Mounted Fan
Tel +44 (0)1725 511422            Email agriculture@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com/agriculture2
The HXP plate fan range has a
heavy-duty construction and is a
high quality, hard-working range of
standard size plate fans designed to
pass large volumes of air with high

Number
Speed
(r/min)
Airflow m³/s @ Static Pressure (Pa) Overall
Eff. (%)
FMEG
Motor
Rating
(kW)
Input
(kW)
FLC
(Amps)
dBA
@ 3m0 25 50 75 100 150
HXP45043# 1435 1.850 1.754 1.647 1.526 1.387 1.037 36.3 N44 0.5 0.433 1.08 57
HXP45063# 945 1.276 1.111 0.904 - - - 29.5 N40 0.19 0.163 0.64 48
HXP50043# 1372 2.701 2.569 2.431 2.281 2.111 1.616 34.6 N41 0.5 0.712 1.36 57
HXP50063# 926 1.654 1.469 1.246 0.879 - - 33.4 N44 0.19 0.211 0.68 44
HXP56043# 1322 3.344 3.175 2.996 2.810 2.614 2.134 35.6 N42 0.5 0.916 1.60 57

Number
Speed
(r/min)
Airflow m³/s @ Static Pressure (Pa) Overall
Eff. (%)
FMEG
Motor
Rating
(kW)
Input
(kW)
FLC
(Amps)
dBA
@ 3m0 25 50 75 100 150
HXP45041# 1347 1.835 1.725 1.582 1.419 1.256 - 32.1 N40 0.5 0.416 1.91 54
HXP45061# 962 1.329 1.190 0.996 - - - 29.3 N40 0.19 0.184 0.85 48
HXP50041# 1379 2.204 2.097 1.968 1.813 1.626 - 32.8 N40 0.5 0.543 2.53 57
HXP50061# 954 1.623 1.463 1.257 0.941 - - 35.0 N45 0.19 0.206 0.91 45
HXP63061# 924 3.365 3.163 2.934 2.677 2.355 - 37.0 N44 0.55 0.654 3.12 52

Tel +44 (0)1725 511422            Email agriculture@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com/agriculture4
Dimensions
AGRI HXP
Model
Number
A B C D E
F
(A)
F
(B)
G H J
Weight
 (kg)
HXP45041 450 462 500 575 535 157 269 95 15 10 15
HXP45043 450 462 500 575 535 186 199 95 15 10 15
HXP45061 450 462 500 575 535 173 186 95 15 10 15
HXP50041 500 512 560 655 615 182 305 100 15 10 19
HXP50043 500 512 560 655 615 182 305 100 15 10 19
HXP50061 500 512 560 655 615 169 293 100 15 10 20
HXP50063 500 512 560 655 615 169 293 100 15 10 20
HXP56043 560 577 620 725 670 182 321 100 15 10 22
HXP63061 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10 30
HXP63063 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10 30
HXP63083 630 647 700 805 750 187 326 105 20 10 30
HXP71061 710 725 765 850 810 204 341 103 27 10 30
HXP71063 710 725 765 850 810 191 328 103 27 10 30
HXP80061 800 817 880 973 910 202 353 105 30 10 35
HXP80063 800 817 880 973 910 202 354 105 30 10 35
D
F
GH
F